
WOMEN 123.0 RESULTS

Women 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 140.0 0

2 Cagney Lemuz Larned 118.0 110.0 0

3 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 122.0 100.0 0

4 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 122.4 95.0 0

5 Rebekka Winters Pawnee Heights 123.0 90.0 0

6 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.2 75.0 0

7 Kat Shanline Pratt High School 117.0 60.0 0

8 Jennifer Reveer Liberal High USD 480 116.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 235.0 0

2 Cagney Lemuz Larned 118.0 220.0 0

3 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 122.4 205.0 0

4 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 122.0 170.0 0

5 Rebekka Winters Pawnee Heights 123.0 140.0 0

6 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.2 130.0 0

7 Kat Shanline Pratt High School 117.0 90.0 0

8 Jennifer Reveer Liberal High USD 480 116.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cagney Lemuz Larned 118.0 125.0 0

2 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 122.4 95.0 0

4 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.2 85.0 0

5 Rebekka Winters Pawnee Heights 123.0 85.0 0

6 Kat Shanline Pratt High School 117.0 75.0 0

7 Jennifer Reveer Liberal High USD 480 116.0 0 0

8 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 122.0 0 0

Women 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shelby Schmeidler Victoria 118.0 495.0 10

2 Cagney Lemuz Larned 118.0 455.0 8

3 Kaelyn Rohr Ellis 122.4 395.0 6

4 Rebekka Winters Pawnee Heights 123.0 315.0 4

5 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge 121.2 290.0 2

6 Madison Fabrizius Colby High School 122.0 270.0 1

7 Kat Shanline Pratt High School 117.0 225.0 0

8 Jennifer Reveer Liberal High USD 480 116.0 0 0


